East Conference Team Results

Division |

Place Team /Racer
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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Jackson County High School
Lumpkin County High School
Cherokee Bluff High School
North Gwinnett High School
Barrow Arts & Science Academy
Oconee High School

White County High School
Roswell High School
Jefferson High School
Buford High School

Fannin County High School
Lanier Christian Academy
Chestatee High School
Winder Barrow High School
North Forsyth High School
East Forsyth High School
GMC Prep

Pace Academy

North Hall High School

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association 1

Points
2211.00

2096.00
2025.00
1874.00
1796.00
1794.00
1749.00
1684.00
1627.00
1583.00
1377.00
1373.00
1323.00
1300.00
1251.00
1251.00
1115.00
1045.00

965.00

892.00

456.00
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Yonah Composite

Big Creek Composite
Milton Composite

Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Habersham Composite
Dawson County Composite
Red Clay Composite
Forsyth Composite
Tri-County Composite
Prima Tappa Composite
Augusta Composite

West Gwinnett Composite
North Fulton Composite
Middle GA Composite
Oconee Composite
Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Fannin Composite

Bartram Composite

Grayson Composite

Results By: Georgia Cycling Association

Division Il

Points
2098.00

1879.00
1826.00
1816.00
1603.00
1543.00
1462.00
1391.00
1259.00
1186.00
1100.00
1067.00
1041.00
956.00
928.00
812.00
579.00
554.00
434.00
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